

Contractor Name: Adams Materials and Excavation LLC

BID FORM
CROSS CULVERT REPLACEMENTS - PHASE 2 FY 24
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 6001	PREPARING ROW	AC	1.2	\$28,700.00	\$28,700.00
104 6027	REMOVING CONC (APPR SLAB)	SY	101	\$134.00	\$13,534.00
110 6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	969	\$47.00	\$45,543.00
132 6001	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	CY	20	\$190.00	\$3,800.00
247 6233	FL BS (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(12")	SY	393	\$46.00	\$18,078.00
340 6106	D - GR HMA(SQ) TY - D PG64-22	TON	194	\$475.00	\$92,150.00
400 6002	STRUCT EXCAV (BOX)	CY	365	\$184.00	\$67,160.00
400 6003	STRUCT EXCAV (PIPE)	CY	1,011	\$74.00	\$74,814.00
402 6001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	76	\$86.00	\$6,536.00
422 6001	REINF CONC SLAB	SF	857	\$16.00	\$13,712.00
432 6003	RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)	CY	37	\$984.00	\$36,408.00
432 6027	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(24 IN)	CY	93	\$173.00	\$16,089.00
460 6011	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 4)	LF	295	\$77.00	\$22,715.00
460 6024	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 7)	LF	96	\$172.00	\$16,512.00
462 6021	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 6 FT)	LF	104	\$799.00	\$83,096.00
462 6031	CONC BOX CULV (10 FT X 7 FT)	LF	90	\$934.00	\$84,060.00
466 6114	HEADWALL (CH - PW - A - 0) (DES= 7)	EA	2	\$21,000.00	\$42,000.00
466 6182	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=7FT)	EA	2	\$51,000.00	\$102,000.00
466 6183	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=8FT)	EA	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
466 6184	WINGWALL (PW-1) (HW=9FT)	EA	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
467 6550	SET (TY II) (DES 4) (CMP) (6:1) (C)	EA	16	\$3,313.00	\$53,008.00
496 6006	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	6	\$1,667.00	\$10,002.00
496 6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	266	\$106.00	\$28,196.00
500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$53,445.00	\$53,445.00
502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$13,000.00	\$52,000.00
506 6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	212	\$23.00	\$4,876.00
506 6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	212	\$18.00	\$3,816.00
506 6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	460	\$6.00	\$2,760.00
506 6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	460	\$5.00	\$2,300.00
552 6010	WIRE FENCE (WATER GAP) (SPECIAL)	LF	30	\$230.00	\$6,900.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$1,068,210.00